MIRI® TL
The Next Generation of Time-Lapse Systems
Time-Lapse Incubator for IVF
This equipment is a CE-marked device and is in conformity with the
essential requirements of the medical devices EU regulation 2017/745.
Design Excellence - Superior Quality
All the features you love about
the MIRI® Time-Lapse System.

2070042 MRI-VIEWER MIRI® Time-Lapse Viewer
1320095 MRI-SERVER MIRI® Time-Lapse Server
Ordering Information
17
* Under normal condition (CO2 setpoint reached at 6.0%, all lids closed).
**  Under normal condition (O2 setpoint reached at 5.0%, all lids closed).
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
Unit
2070091 MRI-TL-MN-6C-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 Chambers, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
2070092 MRI-TL-MN-6C-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 Chambers, 115 V, 50/60 Hz
2070100 MRI-TL-12C-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
2070101 MRI-TL-12C-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 115 V, 50/60 Hz
Accessories
1320011 MRA-1007 HEPA + VOC filter (to be replaced every 3 months)
1320088 MRI-CC CultureCoin® for Time-Lapse of 14 embryos (25 pcs. per pack)
1320045 MRI-GA MIRI® GA CO2/O2 & Temperature Validation Unit, 115V/ 230V